LISBON EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022 - 2023 ROUTE DESCRIPTION

Route Description

High School
A.M.

6:30 a.m.
6:35 a.m.
6:40 a.m.
6:46 a.m.
6:52 a.m.
6:53 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:01 a.m.
7:07 a.m.
7:11am
7:13 a.m.
7:20 a.m.
7:21 a.m.
7:22 am.
7:23 a.m.
7:23 am.
7:25 am.
7:26 am.
7:27 am.

1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:18 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:01 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:12 p.m.
3:17 p.m.

BUS ROUTE NUMBER C-North & East
BUS NUMBER: 10

DRIVER: Glenna Rader
TOTAL STUDENTS:

Elementary:

High School:

TOTAL MILES:

Time 5 Hours

Leave Bus Garage; Left onto St. Rt. 45 - Left on E Lincoln Way.
Continue on St. Rt. 154

Left on Darner Rd.

Left on Churchill Road.

Left onto St. Rt. 517.

Right on SR 164 N

Left on Miller Rd

Left on Leetonia Rd - Right on St Rt 164 South
Right on Adams Rd

Left on Lisbon Rd

Left on St Rt 45

Left- Jerome St

Right on Race Rd/Pritchard Ave

Right on Chestnut St

Right on N Market St

Left on High St

Right on Thomas

Right on W. Pine St

Arrive @ High School

Leave bus gargage to CCCTC. Left Rt 45- Left E Lincoln Way- Right St Rt 45
Leave CCCTC- Right on St Rt 45 - Right on Brookfield St to Opportunity School
Right on St Rt 45

Left on E Washington St

Right on S. Lincoln- straight on to Thomas Rd

Right on W. Pine St to DAHS

Leave High School- Left High St- Right on Pritchard Ave- Left on E Lincoln Way
Left on Darner Rd.

Left on Churchill Rd

Left on St. Rt. 517

Right on SR 164 N

Left on Miller Rd. - Left on Leetonia Rd.

Right on St. Rt. 164

Right on Adams Rd



C - North & East - Cont.
Bus # 10
Glenna Rader - Driver

3:20 p.m. Left on Lishon Rd

3:22 p.m. Lefton St Rt 45

3:27 p.m. Left on High St

3:30 p.m. Right on Pritchard to McKinley Elementary

Elementary 7:35a.m. Leave the High School - Right on Beaver St. - Left on Lincoln Way.
A.M. 7:39 am. Continue on St. Rt. 154 East
7:43 a.m. Left onto Darner Road
7:47 am. Left on Churchill Road
7:52 am. Lefton SR 517
8:01 am. Right onto SR 164 N
8:02 a.m. Right on St. Rt. 164 North
8:08 a.m. Left onto Miller Rd-Left onto Leetonia Rd- Right on SR 164 S
8:11 a.m. Right onto Adams Rd.
8:13 a.m. Left on Lisbon Rd

8:15 a.m. Left onto St. Rt. 45.
8:16 a.m. Left onto Rose Dr
8:18 a.m. Turn around at Rose Apts-Left onto SR 45

8:20 a.m. Right on N Beaver St

8:21 a.m. Right on High St - Right on Thomas - Right on W Pine St
8:23 a.m. Right on N Jefferson St

8:23 a.m. Lefton E High St

8:25 a.m. Right on Pritchard to unload at McKinley Elem

P.M. 3:35 p.m. Right-Chestnut St-right-N Market-left-N High St-Right-Thomas-Right on W Pine St
3:42 p.m. Lefton N Beaver St
3:43 p.m. Left on N Market St
3:45 p.m. Right on Rose Dr- Turn Around at Rose Apts- Right on SR 45
3:50 p.m. Right on Lishon Rd - Right on Adams Rd
3:52 p.m. Left on SR 164 N-Left on Miller Rd-Left on Leetonia Rd-Right on SR 164 S
3:57 p.m. Lefton SR 517
3:57 p.m. Right on Churchill Rd
4:07 p.m. Right on Darner Rd
4:12 p.m. Righton SR 164
4:17 p.m. Right on N Market St
4:27 p.m. Leftinto Bus Garage



